
Tipo Posto Posto Cognome Nome Punteggio

COMUNE                        1 CONTE                     ANGELA            137

COMUNE                        2 CILIONE                   CONCETTA          123

COMUNE                        3 COLONNA                   GIULIA ALESSANDRA 117

COMUNE                        4 MANGANO                   GRAZIA            117

COMUNE                        5 MAINARDI                  SARA              114

COMUNE                        6 MAGNERA                   FRANCESCA         112

COMUNE                        7 SOZZO                     LUANA             108

COMUNE                        8 BRUSA                     MARIA ELENA       106

COMUNE                        9 FERRETTI                  STEFANIA          106

COMUNE                        10 ADAMO                     ALESSANDRA        106

COMUNE                        11 CAPUTI                    PORZIA            102

COMUNE                        12 DONAGGIO                  PAOLA             97

COMUNE                        13 MARGIOTTA                 VERONICA          96

COMUNE                        14 MORETTI                   SILVIA OLGA MARIA 96

COMUNE                        15 PINTAUDI                  ELEONORA          96

COMUNE                        16 SCARPA                    CHIARA            90

COMUNE                        17 COSTA                     MARILIA           88

COMUNE                        18 PEZZI                     FRANCESCO         87

COMUNE                        19 MIRICOLA                  MARIA LUCREZIA    78

COMUNE                        20 BERNASCONI                CHIARA            78

COMUNE                        21 ARCADIPANE                VERONICA          78

COMUNE                        22 FUSCO                     GRAZIA            69

COMUNE                        23 EMANUELE                  ALESSANDRA        68

COMUNE                        24 GIANNINI                  PAOLA             67

COMUNE                        25 FRANGIAMORE               ORIANA            66

COMUNE                        26 LABRUZZO                  ANTONINA          64

COMUNE                        27 VETRANO                   ANTONINO          60

COMUNE                        28 SPATAFORA                 GIUSEPPINA        56

COMUNE                        29 TUMBARELLO                ALESSIA FRANCESCA 53

COMUNE                        30 MARRONE                   CLAUDIA           52

COMUNE                        31 LICATA                    TIZIANA           52

COMUNE                        32 BOTTA                     LAURA             47

COMUNE                        33 MATERA                    RAFFAELE          45

COMUNE                        34 ALAIMO                    CATERINA          42

COMUNE                        35 LOSCO                     MICHELA           40

COMUNE                        36 ARPAIA                    TERESA            26

COMUNE                        37 TARARA'                   MARIA             24

COMUNE                        38 CUCCI                     ADELINA           20

COMUNE                        39 GUIDA                     VITTORIA          18

COMUNE                        40 REGA                      ROSALBA           18

COMUNE                        41 NUNZIATA                  CRISTINA          6

COMUNE                        42 NUNZIATA                  STEFANIA          6

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    1 MARGIOTTA                 VERONICA          96

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    2 EMANUELE                  ALESSANDRA        68

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    3 VETRANO                   ANTONINO          60

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    4 TUMBARELLO                ALESSIA FRANCESCA 53

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    5 MARRONE                   CLAUDIA           52

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    6 ALAIMO                    CATERINA          42

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     1 MARGIOTTA                 VERONICA          96

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     2 EMANUELE                  ALESSANDRA        68

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     3 VETRANO                   ANTONINO          60

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     4 TUMBARELLO                ALESSIA FRANCESCA 53

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     5 MARRONE                   CLAUDIA           52

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     6 ALAIMO                    CATERINA          42
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SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    1 MARGIOTTA                 VERONICA          96

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    2 EMANUELE                  ALESSANDRA        68

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    3 VETRANO                   ANTONINO          60

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    4 TUMBARELLO                ALESSIA FRANCESCA 53

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    5 MARRONE                   CLAUDIA           52

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    6 ALAIMO                    CATERINA          42

LINGUA INGLESE                1 COLONNA                   GIULIA ALESSANDRA 117

LINGUA INGLESE                2 MAINARDI                  SARA              114

LINGUA INGLESE                3 SOZZO                     LUANA             108

LINGUA INGLESE                4 ADAMO                     ALESSANDRA        106

LINGUA INGLESE                5 DONAGGIO                  PAOLA             97

LINGUA INGLESE                6 MARGIOTTA                 VERONICA          96

LINGUA INGLESE                7 MORETTI                   SILVIA OLGA MARIA 96

LINGUA INGLESE                8 SCARPA                    CHIARA            90

LINGUA INGLESE                9 PEZZI                     FRANCESCO         87

LINGUA INGLESE                10 ARCADIPANE                VERONICA          78

LINGUA INGLESE                11 FUSCO                     GRAZIA            69

LINGUA INGLESE                12 EMANUELE                  ALESSANDRA        68

LINGUA INGLESE                13 FRANGIAMORE               ORIANA            66

LINGUA INGLESE                14 VETRANO                   ANTONINO          60

LINGUA INGLESE                15 MARRONE                   CLAUDIA           52

LINGUA INGLESE                16 LICATA                    TIZIANA           52

LINGUA INGLESE                17 BOTTA                     LAURA             47

LINGUA INGLESE                18 GUIDA                     VITTORIA          18

LINGUA INGLESE                19 BERNASCONI                CHIARA            78

LINGUA INGLESE                20 TUMBARELLO                ALESSIA FRANCESCA 53

LINGUA INGLESE                21 LOSCO                     MICHELA           40


